## 111000057681

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	·
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #1
(Oil	tyrotaterzipit florie	· π)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900300322229

08/18/17--01019--014 \*\*25.00

17 JUN 30 AM II: 30

O 5" MONS

JUL 0 3 2017.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 19, 2017

MICAH JONES 1936 BEUCE B DOWNS BLVD WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33544

SUBJECT: INTERPHAZE HOLDINGS, LLC

Ref. Number: L11000057687

We have received your document for INTERPHAZE HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please indicate if you are adding, removing or changing the name listed on page 2 of application.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 917A00012394

Octavia I Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

SECTIONS OF STATE LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

www.sunbiz.org

## .COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJEC		Holdings LLC		
50 <b>50</b> 50		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The encl	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filling.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Micah Jones		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		1936 Bruce B Downs Blvd	i	
			Address	
		Wesley Chapel Fl 33544		
		drray7290@yahoo.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		<del></del>	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For furth	ner information co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
Raymor	nd Jones		813 525.1171 at ( )	
	Name o	f Person		Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>\$25</b> .	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	ER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Interphaze Holdings LLC			
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Compan</u> (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appear ability Company)	s on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v	were filed on	05/16/2011	and assigned
Florida document number L11000057687			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company he	<u>re</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the de	esignation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			15 15 17
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			15 M 30 T
			S M
			ED HII: 30
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			35
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off		our records, ente	r the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	•		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Flori	da street address	
	City	, Florida _	Zip Code
·	Cuy		ыр Соае

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Micah Jones	1936 BruceBDownsWesleyChapel	Add
			□ Remove
		·	☐ Change
		4	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Reference T
			Add Add T Jan Vve Bris Collin
<del></del>			1: 30
			☐ Remove
		<del></del>	☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			☐ Change

13	i ,						
<del></del>							
						<u> </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>				
***************************************							
	<del> </del>	·					
							,
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>
****							
		<del> </del>					
				<del>*************************************</del>			- <u> </u>
							7 7 X
							7 <b>0</b>
							9 3
							DIVISION OF COMPONDIONS
<del>·                                      </del>				<del>.,</del>			
							OKS.
-	<u> </u>						
							•
			<del>.</del>			<del></del>	
ctive date,	if other than	the date of f	iling:			(opti	onal)
effective date	is listed, the date	must be specific	c and cannot be	prior to date of	filing or more th	an 90 days after	r filing.) Pursuant to 605
e: If the dat	e inserted in thi ctive date on th	s block does n e Department	of State's rec	plicable statu	tory filing req	uirements, thi	s date will not be liste
millione 3 Circ	ctive date on th	e Department	Of State 5 feet	лus.			
ecord spe	cifies a dela	yed effective	re date, but	: not an eff	ective time	, at 12:01 a	a.m. on the earlie
ie 90th di	ay after the	recora is file	ea.				
	///	1					
ed	///			_			
	17 1	$\parallel$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·			
	L/	11 4	5				
	M La Malv	V   1/2					
-	Kinn	Signature	of a member or	authorized repr	esentative of a	member	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00